16'-5" x 28'-4" FREEFORM
STEEL WALL POOL SYSTEM
DWG #: GS-11086-DB PAGE 1  OF 4 DATE: 1/15/2020 REV: -
AREA (SqFt): 359 PERIMETER: 74.5 EST. VOL (US Gal): TBD
THIS DOCUMENT IS FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY.
Original Equipment Manufacturer makes only those representations which are stated in its written warranty. Any other representations, statements, or contracts made by the dealer/contractor to the customer regarding any components produced by
Original Equipment Manufacturer are attributable to the dealer/contractor only. The dealer or contractor who sells or installs your pool is an independant contractor and is not an agent or employee of Original Equipment Manufacturer. The construction
methods illustrated here are suggestions and apply only to normal ground conditions. There may be additional precautions and/or methods of construction. The responsibility is the contractor's. -A safety line, with buoys, is to be permanently attached

SA3-480071R-52
SA3-480071R-52SA3-480071R-52
SA3-480060RR-52
SA3-360060RR-52
16'-5"
28'-4"
R5'-0"
R7'-0"
R5'-0"
R7'-0"R6'-0"
R7'-0"
7'-6 3/4"7'-6 3/4"
14'-3 7/8"
MATERIALS
QTY PART # DESCRIPTION
3 SA3-240070R-52 Stl Pnl 24" x 7'R (52" Tall)
1 SA3-360060RR-52 Stl Pnl 36" x 6'R Reverse (52" Tall)
1 SA3-374071R-52 Stl Pnl 37 1/2" x 7'R - 1 Rib (52" Tall)
2 SA3-384050RR-52 Stl Pnl 38 1/2" x 5'R Reverse (52" Tall)
1 SA3-480061RR-52 Stl Pnl 48" x 6'R Reverse (52" Tall)  - 1 Rib
12 SA3-480071R-52 Stl Pnl 48" x 7'R (52" Tall)  - 1 Rib
1 SA3-4801DS+IL-52 Stl Pnl 48" DB Skim+Inlet Lft (52" Tall)-1 Rib
COPING
QTY PART # DESCRIPTION
1 HW-2019
Hdw On Ground No-Diving Kit (14/bag)